
Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

240 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 3 3 2 2

369 Potentializing Nina Leiner Austria 1 1 3 8

320 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Switzerland 5 5 1 3

441 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Germany 7 7 5 1

161 Milestogobforeisleep Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany 2 6 8 5

108 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany 9 2 4 7

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 4 8 6 10

122 Midnite Moonlite Barbara Ceusters Belgium 8 13 7 6

162 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Germany 10 14 11 4

445 Chocolua Mini Bites Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 6 9 9 13

106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany 15 4 10 11

337 I Am With You Coralie Chene France 12 11 12 9

403 Chipandale Deborah Haase Germany 13 10 14 12

464 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 11 12 15 0

364 HQ Commanders Jetset Nina B Obermueller Germany 14 15 13 0

487 Lady Dress Absolute Alban Boulesteix France 0 0 0 14

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Junior Hunter under Saddle

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

240 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 91 91 105 105 392

369 Potentializing Nina Leiner Austria 120 120 91 36 367

320 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt Switzerland 66 66 120 91 343

441 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Germany 45 45 66 120 276

161 Milestogobforeisleep Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany 105 55 36 66 262

108 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Germany 28 105 78 45 256

370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Germany 78 36 55 21 190

122 Midnite Moonlite Barbara Ceusters Belgium 36 6 45 55 142

162 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Germany 21 3 15 78 117

445 Chocolua Mini Bites Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 55 28 28 6 117

106 Im Burning Slow Anna Guerlich Germany 1 78 21 15 115

337 I Am With You Coralie Chene France 10 15 10 28 63

403 Chipandale Deborah Haase Germany 6 21 3 10 40

464 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 15 10 1 0 26

364 HQ Commanders Jetset Nina B Obermueller Germany 3 1 6 0 10

487 Lady Dress Absolute Alban Boulesteix France 0 0 0 3 3

Finalisten

Junior Hunter under Saddle
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